Contacts — Village of Newark

TITLE
Mayor
Police Chief
Fire Chief
Department of Public Works

Director, Water Treatment Plant

Clerk/Treasurer

Economic Development Facilitator

Code Enforcement Officer

Director of Economic Development and
Planning for Wayne County

Wayne County Industrial Development
Agency

Wayne County Planning Department

New York State Dept. of Health

Underground Facilities Protective
Organization (UFPO)

New York State Electric and Gas (NYSEG)

Chief Operator, Waste Water Treatment Plant

CONTACT

Jonathan Taylor
Rich Martin
Jeff Miller

Doug Townsend

John Reynolds

Michael Gonzalez

Lynette Morrison

Robbin Bremer

Charles Gambino

Brian Pincelli

Brian Pincelli

Brian Pincelli

LOCATION
Office
Office
Office
Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office
Office

Office

L
PHONE #

315-331-4770
315-331-3701
315-331-1451
315-331-6199

315-331-4685
585-289-6094

315-331-4770, ext.103
315-331-4770, ext.106

315-331-4770, ext.108
315-946-5919

315-946-5917

315-946-5919
315-789-3030

800-962-7962

800-572-1111




