## Contacts — Village of Newark

- Tinage of Howark			
TITLE	CONTACT	LOCATION	PHONE #
Mayor	Jonathan Taylor	Office	315-331-4770
Police Chief	Rich Martin	Office	315-331-3701
Fire Chief	Jeff Miller	Office	315-331-1451
Department of Public Works	Doug Townsend	Office	315-331-6199
Chief Operator, Waste Water Treatment Plant	John Reynolds	Office	315-331-4685
Director, Water Treatment Plant	Michael Gonzalez	Office	585-289-6094
Clerk/Treasurer	Lynette Morrison	Office	315-331-4770, ext.103
Economic Development Facilitator	Robbin Bremer	Office	315-331-4770, ext.106
Code Enforcement Officer	Charles Gambino	Office	315-331-4770, ext.108
Director of Economic Development and Planning for Wayne County	Brian Pincelli	Office	315-946-5919
Wayne County Industrial Development Agency	Brian Pincelli	Office	315-946-5917
Wayne County Planning Department	Brian Pincelli	Office	315-946-5919
New York State Dept. of Health		Office	315-789-3030
Underground Facilities Protective Organization (UFPO)		Office	800-962-7962
New York State Electric and Gas (NYSEG)		Office	800-572-1111